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« J6I1: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (KT

« BEF (ZED: 50/125, 62.5/125um (K FEE % 550m)

« LT (PR 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (HKFEE 4 100Km)
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o HJH: ACI00~265V % DC5V 1A (JMEHYE), AC220V 5f DC-48V (N H HLJH)

o IhFE: <5W

TAEWREE: 0C ~ 50°C
o WAFESE: -40°C ~ +70°C

o MXHEE: 95 %
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GQ5002-MSC-550 2] SC 850/1310nm >-9dBm <-25dBm 220/550m
GQ5002-SSC-20 HLpE SC 1310nm >-10dBm <-25dBm 20km
GQ5002-SSC-40 HLpE SC 1310nm >-5dBm <-26dBm 40km
GQ5002-SSC-60 PR SC 1550nm >-2dBm <-27dBm 60km
GQ5002-SSC-80 PR SC 1550nm >-1dBm <-28dBm 80km
GQ5002-SSC-100 PR SC 1550nm >+1dBm <-29dBm 100km
&
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GQ5002-MSC-550 TCE WO A% 10/100/1000M Z BLXLEF SC 550M
GQ5002-SSC-20 TCEF WU A% 10/100/1000M FLELXL4f SC 20KM
GQ5002-SSC-40 TCEFWUR A% 10/100/1000M FLELXL4f SC 40KM
GQ5002-SSC-60 TCEF WU A% 10/100/1000M FLELX4F SC 60KM
GQ5002-SSC-80 TeEF WU A% 10/100/1000M HLAX4f SC 80KM
GQ5002-SSC-100 TeEF WU A% 10/100/1000M FALXLET SC 100KM
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